
仙台中央食肉卸売市場株式会社
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11日 1 2日 1 6日 1 7日 1 8日 1 9日 2 2日 2 4日 2 5日 2 6日 2 9日 3 0日 1日 2日 3日 6日 7日 8日 9日 1 0日

黒毛和種（未経産）加重平均（税込）
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黒毛和種（去勢）加重平均（税込）
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交雑種（未経産）加重平均（税込）
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交雑種（去勢）加重平均（税込）
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仙台中央食肉卸売市場株式会社

1,532
1,551

1,354

1,523
1,553

1,503
1,475

1,553

1,503
1,475

1,642

1,513

1,350

1,281 1,273

1,353
1,379

1,345 1,358 1,345 1,358 1,372

1,514 1,523

1,481

1,431

1,549
1,567

1,432 1,431

1,549
1,567

1,432

1,639

1,495

1,383

1,196

1,130

1,272

1,349

1,273

1,349

1,273

1,428

1,351

1,014

946

1,065

921 921

1,121

750

850

950

1,050

1,150

1,250

1,350

1,450

1,550

1,650

1,750

11日 1 2日 1 6日 1 7日 1 8日 1 9日 2 2日 2 4日 2 5日 2 6日 1 9日 2 2日 2 4日 2 5日 2 6日 6日 7日 8日 9日 1 0日

黒毛和種（経産）加重平均（税込）
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豚加重平均（税込）

上 中 並 等外


